5™ EGM (15.07.2008)

Panther housing

Van Vihar National Park

Approved subject to:

1. The proposed treatment room should have a attached squeezed cage.

2. Instead of providing kraal (as shown closed to night shelter) a paddock of 500 sq.
mts area for housing a pair of leopard need to be provided.

3. A kraal shall be provided on both sides of the night shelter.
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LAYOUT PLAN

SLAB AREA 19.20X8.20 M
STATEMENT OF OPENINGS

G—-HOUSING GATE
SG—SLIDING GATE
W—WINDOWS
V—VENTILATOR

TG-TIGER GATE
MG~MAIN GATE

1.00X2.00X13 NOS.
2.00X1.00X6 NOS.
1.00X1.00X6 NOS.
0.80X0.30X4 NOS.
2.00X2.00X01 NOS.

2.00X2.00X01 NOS.
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